Home Generator Systems

Illustrated Parts List
Les Parties lllustrées Enumeérent
Las Partes llustradas Listan

Liquid-Cooled
Home Generator System

Model / Modelo / Modele
076000

Manual No. 205051A Rev. - (03/14/2008)

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



UNIT EXPLODED VIEW
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UNIT PARTS LIST

ltem Part #
AA204477GS
205623GS
206119GS
204892GS
204654GS
205398GS

*

*

10 205396GS
11 205399GS
12 205226GS
13 204868GS
14 204274GS

207026GS
15 204343GS

207019GS

207020GS
16 206120GS
17 AA204802GS
18 206626GS
19 206455GS
20 205012GS
21 204841GS
22 204869GS
23 200409GS
24 186649GS
25 205401GS
900 §

OCoONOOOTRWN —

Description

BASE

TRAY, Battery

ASSY, Heater, Tank

KIT, Exhaust

SILENCER, Muffler
DECAL, Burn Hazard
HHCS, 5/16 - 18 x 1
WASHER, 5/16 - M8, Lock
WASHER, 5/16 - M8, Flat
DECAL, Warning Hot Coolant
DECAL, Warning Moving Parts
KIT, Bottle Overflow
CLAMP, Air Cleaner

ASSY, Air Cleaner
Cartridge, Air Filter

ASSY, Alternator

Assy, Rectifier

Regulator, Voltage

ASSY, Fuel Valve
COUPLER, Fuel System
VALVE, Ball 1/4"

ASSY, Hose, Fuel

ELBOW, Rubber

TUBE, Inlet, Air

ELBOW, Rubber

DECAL, Warning, Hot
DECAL, Oil Drain

DECAL, Explosion Hazard
ENGINE

Parts Not lllustrated
204347GS
205051GS
205052GS
206992GS
841281
204751GS
198866GS
205206GS
206943GS
198573GS
203374GS

198811GS

205622GS
207025GS

Optional Accessories
199475GS
203417GS
203374GS

198811GS

KIT, Manual

MANUAL, Operator’s

MANUAL, Install

MANUAL, Engine, PSI

SWITCH, Oil Pressure

SWITCH, Temperature

ASSY, Wall Plate

HOSE, Flex

ASSY, Oil Drain Hose

FUSE, ATO Type 15amp

PAINT, Touch-Up 1/20z, Continuum
Charcoal

PAINT, Touch-Up 1/20z, Metallic
Silver

KIT, Hold Down Battery

KIT, Decals, Service

PAINT, Touchup, 120z Spray, Silver

PAINT, Touchup, 120z Spray,
Continuum Charcoal

PAINT, Touch-Up, Continuum
Charcoal

PAINT, Touch-Up, Metallic Silver

* - ltems without part numbers are common fasteners and
are available at your local hardware store.

§ - Contact Engine Manufacturer
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ENCLOSURE EXPLODED VIEW & PARTS LIST

ltem Part #

SO UTAWN =

12

AA204477GS
186643GS
B4986GS
205849GS
205368BGS
205368CGS
205368AGS
T204451GS
T204443GS
T204443GS
205855GS
205853GS
205850GS
205854GS

Description

BASE

DECAL, Fuel Inlet
DECAL, Ground

ASSY, Roof

SEAL TAPE, Vinyl

SEAL TAPE, Vinyl

SEAL TAPE, Vinyl
COVER, Radiator
HINGE, Plate

HINGE, Plate Cover
ASSY, Bulkhead, Alt.
ASSY, Support Rail, Top
ASSY, Bulkhead, Engine
ASSY, Door

Item Part #

16 207030GS
17 205851GS
18 207024GS
19 186049GS
20 207031GS
21 207032GS
22 AA204460GS
23 194828GS
24 195998GS
25 205126GS

Parts Not lllustrated
205358GS
205357GS

Description

ASSY, Support Rail, Bottom
ASSY, Corner, Exhaust
ASSY, Baffle Exhaust
HANDLE, Door

ASSY., Support Rail
ASSY, Weldment Door
BRACKET

KEY, Door Latch

KIT, Door Latch
DECAL, Requirements

SEAL, Hollow, 200 Ft Roll (Cut to Fit)
SEAL, Tape, Vinyl, 50 Ft Roll (Cut to
Fit)
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CONTROL PANEL EXPLODED VIEW & PARTS LIST

Iltem Part #
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204008GS
198516GS
21217GS

201307GS
205028GS
205026GS
198549GS
205029GS
190841GS
204519GS
204178GS
186173GS
192151GS
205110GS
198550GS
204530GS
B4986GS

Description Iltem Part #
PANEL, Control 18 203015GS
CONNECTOR, Terminal, 10-Pin 19 B5082AGS
MOUNT, Vibration 20 205392GS
PLUG, Relay 21 205394GS
BLOCK, Terminal 22 193297GS
RELAY 23 205395GS
DECAL, Terminal Block 24 205393GS
BLOCK, Terminal 25 AA205058GS
TERMINAL, Neutral 26 205030GS
INSULATOR 27 AA206191GS
CIRCUIT BREAKER 28 205588GS
BUSHING, Snap

FUSE HOLDER Parts Not lllustrated
FUSE 205031GS
DECAL, Ground Neutral 198573GS
KIT, Load Lug Conversion 205115GS
DECAL, Ground 192597GS

Description

BUSHING, Snap

DECAL, Danger High Voltage
DECAL, Warning, Auto Start
DECAL, Warning, Electrical Shock
DECAL, Caution

DECAL, Warning, Electrical Shock
DECAL, Warning, Outdoor Install
COVER, 10 Pin Connector
JUMPER, Screw

PLATE, Bottom Access

DIODE

WIRE HARNESS

FUSE, ATO Type, 15amp
DECAL, Fuse

DECAL, Utility 240 VAC
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